

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR K BABU

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12038/2018

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUSHIL HINGE & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 29-10-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Asmita Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Narayan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await service/track report in respect of respondent No.1.

List again on 19.11.2018.

K BABU  
Registrar